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Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Indigo M outon341
970800 Discover

9.700 8.800 9.5258.950 36.975
2 11 2 1 1 

1 

Pa is lee  Be ll212
938018 W orld Champion

9.100 9.450 9.2759.125 36.950
13 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Nina  Dum lao199
995569 A IM Texans

9.725 9.325 9.4008.225 36.675
1 2 13 3 3 

3 

Elizabe th Davis370
998609 Pearland Elite

9.525 9.250 9.1008.650 36.525
5 3 5 11 4 

4 

S ophie  Be tros441
1090797 Legacy

9.600 8.950 9.2758.425 36.250
3 6T 9 5T 5 

5 

Br ianna  Iba rra317
1036561 Above The Bar

9.575 8.850 9.1508.600 36.175
4 9T 6 8T 6 

6 

S loane  S tevens435
1073209 Acrosports

9.400 8.900 9.0508.675 36.025
8 8 4 12 7T

7T

Brooke  Jackson245
992967 W est Houston

9.300 8.950 9.2758.500 36.025
9T 6T 8 5T 7T

7T

S te lla  S tevens434
1073204 Acrosports

9.300 8.650 9.4258.250 35.625
9T 12T 11T 2 9 

9 

Ha lle  M onkm eyer473
1078137 HGA

9.250 9.000 8.5008.800 35.550
11 5 3 19 10 

10 

Abbegae le  P loeger442
1090873 Legacy

9.475 8.375 9.3008.250 35.400
6T 14 11T 4 11 

11 

M adison Rodr iguez277
938977 Love 's

9.475 9.100 8.8008.000 35.375
6T 4 14 17 12 

12 

T ara j i P lac ide417
1078794 Beaumont

9.050 8.850 8.8508.300 35.050
14T 9T 10 15T 13 

13 

Eve lyn S he ll430
1036564 Acrosports

8.950 8.150 9.1508.575 34.825
17 16 7 8T 14 

14 

M ackenz ie  A lbee113
992088 AHGA

9.150 8.650 9.0257.900 34.725
12 12T 15 13 15 

15 

Gabby M erce r454
1003208 TAAG

9.050 8.225 8.8507.550 33.675
14T 15 16 15T 16 

16 

Ba iley Hitchm an167
995584 Power House TNT

9.000 7.600 9.1257.050 32.775
16 17 17 10 17 

17 

S hayne  Loop465
1060496 Santa Fe Sports

8.900 7.350 9.0006.300 31.550
18 18 19 14 18 

18 

M ackenz ie  Douglas139
1052613 Gionastics

8.700 7.100 8.5506.900 31.250
19 19 18 18 19 

19 
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